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AGRI-BUSINESS	CLUB	ALUMNI	
2016-2017	

BOARD	OF	DIRECTORS	
	

Name		 Address	 Phone/email	 Year/Program	
Officers	

Kimberly	Stevens	
Chair	
	
Committee-	All	

201	E	North	Street	
P.0.	Box	17	
Altona,	IL	61414	

Home:	309-484-5731																																							
	Cell:	309-854-3267	
email:	kim.lynn.stevens@gmail.com											
	

	
2004	Ag	Transfer	

Renee	Crabtree	
Vice-Chair	
	
Committee-	Banquet	

213	W	Third	Street	
Kewanee,	IL	61443	

Home:																																														
Cell:	309-883-1106	
Email:	rlgradert@yahoo.com														
	

2007	Ag	Transfer	

Courtney	Jacobs	
Secretary	
Committee-	Banquet	

2227	Henderson	Trl	
Wataga,	IL	61488	

Cell:	765-652-5056	
Email:	CLJacobs@dow.com						

2010	Ag	Transfer	

Doug	Nelson	
Treasurer	
Committee-	Grants	

22800	West	Lorance	Rd.	
Laura,	IL	61451	

Cell:	309-368-2320	
Email:		dwnelson87@gmail.com							
	

2008	Ag	Transfer	

Members	
(2)	Brandon	Hall	
	
Committee-	PR	Chair	

1928	State	Route	180	
Williamsfield,	IL	61489	
	

Cell:	815-590-2064	
Work:	309-375-6904	
Email:	bhall@westcentralfs.com	

2010	Ag	Business/	Production	
2013	Ag	Transfer	

(2)	Tillie	Hall	
	
	Committee-	Banquet	Chair	

1928	State	Route	180	
Williamsfield,	IL	61489	

	Cell:	541-951-9422	
Email:	bnthall12@gmail.com	

2012	Ag	Transfer	

(2)	Paul	Rogers	
	
Committee-	Grants	Chair	

4427	North	48th	Street	
Quincy,	IL	62305	

		Cell:217-779-6003 
Email: ptr_hml@yahoo.com				

1988	Horse	Science	

	(1)Andrew	Bergeson	
	
	
Committee-PR	

8318	N	1900th	Ave	
Geneseo,	IL	61254	

Home:	309-949-2299	
Cell:	309-489-9200	
Email:	asbergeson333@msn.com	 				
					

1985	Ag	Transfer	

(1)Ryan	Butler	
	
	
Committee-Grants	

8511	Taos	Drive	
Amarillo,	Tx	79118	

	Cell:	806-654-7012	
Email:	ryanjbutler@ gmail.com	
																						

2008	Horse	Science/Equestrian	
Science	

(1)Cody	Curry	
	
Committee-	PR

1806	Pier	Way	Apt	211	
Bloomington,	IL	61704	

Cell:	309-373-3280	
Email:	cody.curry@syngenta.com	

2011 Ag	Transfer	

(1)Jessica	Jackson	
	
	
Committee-	Banquet

12449	County	Hwy	23	
Toulon,	IL	61483	
	

Cell:	815-685-4600	
Email:	srsoapco@gmail.com	 									

2015 Equine	Science	

Kane	Causemaker	
	
	
Committee-	PR

19184 E 1950 Street
Atkinson, IL 61235 

Cell:	309-714-2581	
Email:	
kanemichael.causemaker@jbssa.com
	

1997 Ag	Transfer	

Jon	Heaton	
	
Committee- Grants	

8305 State Road 78
Toulon, IL 61483 

2012 Ag	Transfer	

Jon	Wolf	
Executive	Secretary-	Ex	Officio	

28178	Saxon	Road	
Galva,	IL		61434	

Home:		309-896-3892	
Cell:	309-883-0747	
Email	:		wolfj@bhc.edu	

	

Lee	Denzer	
Associate	Executive	Secretary-	
Ex	Officio	

229	Beach	St.	South	
Kewanee,	IL	61443	

Cell	:	309-854-1141	
Work	:	309-854-1837	
Email	:	denzerl@bhc.edu	

	

			(1)=First	year	board	member	2=	Second	year	board	member	3=	Third	year	board	member	
 

johnstonju
Text Box
Cell: 309-238-0360
Email: jlheaton14@gmail.com




